39Ruffneck™
C
R
E1 Trito
n™
 – C
o
rro

se U
ni
t
C
ur
re
nt
C
ab
in
et
 S
iz
e
kW V A
CRE1-220150-025 2.52 220 1 13.6 12
CRE1-220150-042 4.20 220 1 21.2 12
CRE1-220150-063 6.30 220 1 30.7 12
CRE1-240150-030 3.00 240 1 14.6 12
CRE1-240150-050 5.00 240 1 22.9 12
CRE1-240150-075 7.50 240 1 33.4 12
CRE1-240150-100 10.00 240 1 43.8 12
CRE1-380350-025 2.52 380 3 5.0 12
CRE1-380350-042 4.21 380 3 7.6 12
CRE1-380350-063 6.31 380 3 10.8 12
CRE1-380350-094 8.41 380 3 14.0 12
CRE1-380350-126 12.62 380 3 20.4 16
CRE1-380350-168 16.82 380 3 26.8 16
CRE1-380350-210 21.03 380 3 33.2 20
CRE1-380350-252 25.23 380 3 39.5 20
CRE1-400350-028 2.79 400 3 5.2 12
CRE1-400350-047 4.65 400 3 7.9 12
CRE1-400350-070 6.97 400 3 11.3 12
CRE1-400350-093 9.29 400 3 14.6 12
CRE1-400350-139 13.94 400 3 21.3 16
CRE1-400350-186 18.58 400 3 28.0 16
Model N
o
m
in

se U
ni
t
C
ur
re
nt
C
ab
in
et
 S
iz
e
kW V A
CRE1-400350-232 23.23 400 3 34.7 20
CRE1-400350-279 27.87 400 3 41.4 20
CRE1-415350-030 3.00 415 3 5.4 12
CRE1-415350-050 5.00 415 3 8.2 12
CRE1-415350-075 7.50 415 3 11.6 12
CRE1-415350-100 10.00 415 3 15.1 12
CRE1-415350-150 15.00 415 3 22.1 16
CRE1-415350-200 20.00 415 3 29.0 16
CRE1-415350-250 25.00 415 3 36.0 20
CRE1-415350-300 30.00 415 3 42.9 20
CRE1-690350-030 3.00 690 3 3.1 12
CRE1-690350-050 5.00 690 3 4.8 12
CRE1-690350-075 7.50 690 3 6.9 12
CRE1-690350100 10.00 690 3 9.0 12
CRE1-690350-150 15.0 690 3 13.2 16
CRE1-690350-200 20.00 690 3 17.3 16
CRE1-690350-250 25.00 690 3 21.5 20
CRE1-690350-300 30.00 690 3 25.7 20
CRE1-690350-350 35.00 690 3 29.9 20
CRE1-690350-400 40.00 690 3 34.1 20
NoteN
1.  To order a heater with a built-in room thermostat add a ”T” suffix to model number.
2.  To order a heater with a built-in pilot light add a ”P” suffix to model number.
3.  To order a heater with a built-in 3-position fan switch (“ON”, “OFF”, “FAN